
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the State Participation Agreement with the
Washington State Department of Transportation, in the amount of $35,000, for a total of $268,841, budgeted
from the Economic Development Grants Fund, to complete the installation of a large-scale, tile Historic
Interpretive Display inside the new Amtrak Cascades Station located at Freighthouse Square.
[Ian Munce, Special Assistant to the Director; Peter Huffman, Director,
Planning and Development Services]

File #: RES39956, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 10/17/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

